
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

NOTICE OF MANUAL FILING Case No. 09-cv-01531 RS (PSG)

YITAI HU (SBN 248085)
yitai.hu@alston.com
SEAN P. DEBRUINE (SBN 168071)
sean.debruine@alston.com
ELIZABETH H. RADER (SBN 184963)
elizabeth.rader@alston.com
JANE HAN BU (SBN 240081)
jane.bu@alston.com
JENNIFER LIU (SBN 268990)
celine.liu@alston.com
PALANI P. RATHINASAMY (SBN 269852)
palani.rathinasamy@alston.com
ALSTON & BIRD LLP
275 Middlefield Road, Suite 150
Menlo Park, CA 94025-4008
Telephone: 650-838-2000
Facsimile: 650-838-2001

Attorneys for Plaintiff and Counterdefendant
ELAN MICROELECTRONICS
CORPORATION

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

SAN FRANCISCO DIVISION

ELAN MICROELECTRONICS
CORPORATION,

Plaintiff,

v.

APPLE, INC.,

Defendant.

AND RELATED COUNTERCLAIMS

Case No. 09-cv-01531 RS (PSG)

MANUAL FILING NOTIFICATION
OF EX. G TO THE DECLARATION OF
PALANI RATHINASAMY IN SUPPORT
OF PLAINTIFF ELAN
MICROELECTRONICS
CORPORATION’S MOTION TO
COMPEL APPLE TO SUPPLEMENT
ITS RESPONSE TO ELAN’S
INTERROGATORY NO. 13

Elan Microelectronics Corporation v. Apple, Inc. Doc. 210 Att. 7

Dockets.Justia.com

http://dockets.justia.com/docket/california/candce/5:2009cv01531/213535/
http://docs.justia.com/cases/federal/district-courts/california/candce/5:2009cv01531/213535/210/7.html
http://dockets.justia.com/


1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

)
NOTICE OF MANUAL FILING 1 Case No. 09-cv-01531 RS (PSG)

Regarding MANUAL FILING NOTIFICATION OF EX. G TO THE DECLARATION OF
PALANI RATHINASAMY IN SUPPORT OF PLAINTIFF ELAN MICROELECTRONICS
CORPORATION’S MOTION TO COMPEL APPLE TO SUPPLEMENT ITS RESPONSE TO
ELAN’S INTERROGATORY NO. 13. This filing is in paper and/or physical form only, and is
being maintained in the case file in the Clerk’s office.
If you are a participant on this case, this filing will be served in hard-copy shortly. For

information on retrieving this filing directly from the court, please see the court’s main website
at http://www.cand.uscourts.gov under Frequently Asked Questions (FAQ).

This filing was not efiled for the following reason(s):

[_] Voluminous Document (PDF file size larger than the efiling system allows)

[_] Unable to Scan Documents

[_] Physical Object (description): _____________________________________
_____________________________________________________________

[_] Non-Graphic/Text Computer File (audio, video, etc.) on CD or other media

[X] Item Under Seal

[_] Conformance with the Judicial Conference Privacy Policy (General Order 53).

[_] Other (description): _____________________________________________
_____________________________________________________________

Dated this 24th day of May 2011, at Menlo Park, California

/s/ Palani P. Rathinasamy
Palani P. Rathinasamy

Attorneys for Plaintiff and Counterdefendant
ELAN MICROELECTRONICS CORPORATION.


