1	YITAI HU (SBN 248085)	
2	yitai.hu@alston.com SEAN P. DEBRUINE (SBN 168071)	
3	sean.debruine@alston.com ELIZABETH H. RADER (SBN 184963)	
4	elizabeth.rader@alston.com JANE HAN BU (SBN 240081)	
5	jane.bu@alston.com JENNIFER LIU (SBN 268990)	
6	celine.liu@alston.com PALANI P. RATHINASAMY (SBN 269852)	
7	palani.rathinasamy@alston.com ALSTON & BIRD LLP	
8	275 Middlefield Road, Suite 150 Menlo Park, CA 94025-4008	
9	Telephone: 650-838-2000 Facsimile: 650-838-2001	
10	Attorneys for Plaintiff and Counterdefendant	
11	ELAN MICROELECTRONICS CORPORATION	
12		
13	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT	
14	NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA	
15	SAN FRANCISCO DIVISION	
16		
17	ELAN MICROELECTRONICS	Case No. 09-cv-01531 RS (PSG)
18	CORPORATION,	MANUAL FILING NOTIFICATION
19	Plaintiff,	OF EX. G TO THE DECLARATION OF PALANI RATHINASAMY IN SUPPORT
20	v.	OF PLAINTIFF ELAN MICROELECTRONICS
21	APPLE, INC.,	CORPORATION'S MOTION TO
22	Defendant.	COMPEL APPLE TO SUPPLEMENT ITS RESPONSE TO ELAN'S
23		INTERROGATORY NO. 13
24	AND RELATED COUNTERCLAIMS	
25		
26		
27		
28		
	NOTICE OF MANUAL FILING	Case No. 09-cv-01531 RS (PSG)

1 2 3 4 5	Regarding MANUAL FILING NOTIFICATION OF EX. G TO THE DECLARATION OF PALANI RATHINASAMY IN SUPPORT OF PLAINTIFF ELAN MICROELECTRONICS CORPORATION'S MOTION TO COMPEL APPLE TO SUPPLEMENT ITS RESPONSE TO ELAN'S INTERROGATORY NO. 13. This filing is in paper and/or physical form only, and is being maintained in the case file in the Clerk's office. If you are a participant on this case, this filing will be served in hard-copy shortly. For information on retrieving this filing directly from the court, please see the court's main website at http://www.cand.uscourts.gov under Frequently Asked Questions (FAQ).		
6	This filing was not efiled for the following reason(s):		
7	[_] Voluminous Document (PDF file size larger than the efiling system allows)		
8	[] Unable to Scan Documents		
9	[_] Physical Object (description):		
10	Non-Graphic/Text Computer File (audio, video, etc.) on CD or other media		
11	[X] Item Under Seal		
12	[] Conformance with the Judicial Conference Privacy Policy (General Order 53).		
13 14	[_] Other (description):		
15 16	Dated this 24 th day of May 2011, at Menlo Park, California		
17			
18 19	/s/ Palani P. Rathinasamy		
20	Palani P. Rathinasamy		
21	Attorneys for Plaintiff and Counterdefendant ELAN MICROELECTRONICS CORPORATION.		
22			
23			
24			
25			
26			
27			
28			

NOTICE OF MANUAL FILING 1 Case No. 09-cv-01531 RS (PSG)